
Serie 6000 psi







CR.3018-ST
CR.3022-ST
CR.3028-ST
CR.3035-ST
CR.3043-ST
CR.3050-ST
CR.3062-ST
CR.3076-ST
CR.3090-ST
CR.3102-ST

1/2”
3/4”
1”

1” 1/4
1” 1/2

2”
2” 1/2

3”
3” 1/2

4”

CR.6018-ST
CR.6022-ST
CR.6028-ST
CR.6035-ST
CR.6044-ST
CR.6051-ST

1/2”
3/4”
1”

1” 1/4
1” 1/2

2”

Tipo
Type

B E P OR
O-RINGS

Size FPressione max
esercizio bar

O T

Tipo
Type

B E P OR
O-RINGS

Size FPressione max
esercizio bar

O T

348
348
348
287
210
210
175
138
35
35

  10
13

  19
25
31
38
47
58
70
88

  6,7
  6,7
  8
  8
  8
  9,5
  9,5
  9,5
11,2
11,2

  30,2
  38,1
  44,4
  50,8
  60,3
  71,4
  84,1
101,6
114,3
127

  24
  31,5
  38
  43
  50
  62
  74
  90
102
114

18
22
28
35
43
50
62
76
90

102

45
50
55
60
65
70
75
85
90

100

4075
4100
4131
4150
4187
4225
4275
4337
4387
4437

420
420
420
420
420
420

  10
13

  18
  22
  29
  35

  7,7
  8,7
  9,5
10,3
12,5
12,5

  31,8
  41,3
  47,6
  54
  63,5
  79,4

  24
  32
  38
  44
  51
  67

18
22
28
35
44
51

45
50
55
60
65
70

4075
4100
4131
4150
4187
4225

Serie 3000 psi

B F

A B

E

T

OP

37°

D......S...*
D......S...*
D......S...*
D......S...*

Per ordinazione flange:
Ordering Examples:
Pour commander brides:
Bestellbeispiel für Flansche:





T
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V

IG F

O

H
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_
S

=   =

D. 3301-16-S
D. 3301-17-S
D. 3302-20-S
D. 3302-21-S
D. 3303-25-S
D. 3303-27-S
D. 3304-30-S
D. 3304-32-S
D. 3304-34-S
D. 3305-38-S
D. 3305-40-S
D. 3305-43-S
D. 3306-49-S
D. 3306-50-S
D. 3307-61-S
D. 3307-64-S
D. 3308-74-S
D. 3308-77-S
D. 3308-81-S

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1” 1/4

1” 1/2

2”

2” 1/2

3”

Tipo
Type

F P O S HSize
Serie 3000 psi

B GPressione max
esercizio bar

I T V OR
O-RINGS

348

348

348

278

210

175

210

175

138

120

16,5
17,6
20,5
21,7
25,5
27,3
30,5
32,5
34,2
38,5
40,7
43
49
50,7
61
64
74
77
81

12,5

15

20

25

32

38

47

58

24

31,8

38

43

50

62

74

90

12

13

14

16

18

20

22

24

46

52

59

73

83

97

109

131

54

65

70

80

94

102

115

135

17,5

22,3

26,2

30,2

35,7

42,9

50,8

61,9

38,1

47,6

52,4

58,7

69,9

77,8

88,9

106,4

60

70

80

90

100

130

150

170

M  8x30

M10x30

M10x35

M12x30

M14x35

M14x35

M14x55

M16x65

4075

4100

4131

4150

4187

4225

4275

4337



* Specificare quota “F”
* Please specify “F” dimension
* Vouliez spécifier la mésure “F”
* Bitte angeben Sie die Abmessung “F”

8 29

CR......ST A   Con sede OR / With OR groove / Avec OR gorge / Mit Or Nut
CR......ST B   Senza sede OR / Without OR groove/ Sans OR gorge / Ohne Or Nut

Per ordinare coduli:
How to order straight adaptors:
Pour commander collet:
Bestellbeispiel für Gerade Adaptoren:

 

La massima pressione d’esercizio indicata in catalogo è basata sulla connessione a flangia. 
La pressione di esercizio del sistema completo è determinata dallo spessore del tubo e dal materiale del tubo .

The maximum recommended working pressure is based on the flange. 
The working pressure of the system is determinated by the tube (thickness) and by the steel quality of the tube .

La massima pressione d’esercizio indicata in catalogo è basata sulla connessione a flangia. 
La pressione di esercizio del sistema completo è determinata dallo spessore del tubo e dal materiale del tubo .

The maximum recommended working pressure is based on the flange. 
The working pressure of the system is determinated by the tube (thickness) and by the steel quality of the tube .


